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2946M
G 800.801
Hitke) 9
IF% 125 (ae)
Wi(mm) 200
Di(mm) 250
Hitmm) 160
Wo(mm) 298
Do(mm) 460
Ho(mm) 192
T(mm) 265
M(mm) 190
Cimm) 347
Ac) 45

3D R~TE:

3451M
800.802
10

250
300
180
347
512
210
320
259
410

Wo
| —
]
7y Ho
o
|r="]

4457M 4959M 5467M 6467M
800.803 800.804 800.805 800.806
17 22 28 42
100-2000(mHz) >85
2000-3000(mHz) >85
3000-6000(mHz) >85
350 400 450 550
350 400 450 550
260 300 350 450
448 497 547 647
572 595 670 670
290 332 380 480
370 420 470 570
257 335 385 475
483 580 658 828
40 45 45 45
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) 22
RF &

0

USB3.0,,3A

USB2.0,,5A
RJ45,100Mbps,3A
RJ45,1000Mbps, 1A
DC-005,5A

DB9,3A

DB15/VGA,3A

DB25,3A

DB37,3A

HDMI,Standard

AC,10A

%3 RF $11:SMA,MCX,BNC,Fakra...
HoAt

WP, 14%100(mm)

P F %, 100¥100%20(mm)
TP 2% PCB MR 4h5%

YD 22 PCB MR 4M5%

Jeit

801.101
801.102
801.103
801.104
801.105
801.106
801.107
801.108
801.109
801.110
801.111
801.112

801.113
801.114
801.115
801.116
801.117

i EMI 47 g 4%
i EMI 47 8 I 4%
i EMI 7 g 4%
i EMI 47 8 I 4%
i EMI 47 g%
i EMI #idig s s
H EMI 47l g 4%
i EMI #i7dig s
H EMI HiJEJE S A
H EMI Al ug s
W

i EMI 47 8 4%
PRI
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R
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RFS.

ERIZR:
pitR=2 3237A 3742A 4448A 5153A 5558A 6568A
e 800.811 800.812 800.813 800.814 800.815 800.816
L (KG) 18 20 28 42 45 68
100-2000(mHz) >85
k% 5 (dB) 2000-3000(MHz) >85
3000-6000(mHz) >85
Wi(mm) 200 250 350 400 450 550
Di(mm) 250 300 350 400 450 550
Hitmm) 160 180 260 300 350 450
Wo(mm) 320 370 440 512 550 650
Do(mm) 370 420 476 530 580 680
Ho(mm) 260 280 360 520 445 550
T(mm) 270 320 370 420 470 570
M(mm) 200 220 345 416 420 500
C(mm) 395 440 590 796 745 900
Ae) 40 37 49 515, 47 45
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Efii1¢: (RTH4R BN IS &4 B — L3 S s )

USB3.0,,3A 801.101  #f EMI #ilpkiy s
USB2.0,,5A 801.102  f EMI #iljkik s
RJ45,100Mbps,3A 801.103  #f EMI ik as
RJ45,1000Mbps, 1A 801.104  Hf EMI #iljeik s
DC-005,5A 801.105  Hf EMI #iljeik s
DB9,3A 801.106  Hf EMI #iljgiy s
DB15/VGA,3A 801.107  # EMI #ilpgikas
DB25,3A 801.108 7 EMI iy s
DB37,3A 801.109  # EMI #rimjgikas
HDMI,Standard 801.110 7 EMI il oy
AC,10A 801.111  WHLHAEEA
38 RF # 1 :SMA,MCX,BNC,Fakra... 801.112  HHld

HoAh,

3%, 14%100(mm) 801.113  HHsh

'S %, 100¥100*20(mm) 801.114  # EMI ik s
JEH A% PCB R Ah 7% 801.115 Ak

JED 2% PCB MR 4M5E 801.116 MKk

St 801.117  HHLM
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A 700MHz-6000MHz
S 11 SMA(J)
BT 50 Q
B 1 G ~10dB
BRI <15
R~F 130(W)x108(D)x15(H), mm
HiE 0.4KG
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